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A clarification of ESEEC

1. NOT EDI (Environmental Democracy Index)

access to information, 

public participation

access to justice

2. Not Domestic EDI====ŅPITIņin China

PITI=Pollution Information Transparency Index



OUNTRY SCORE 1.35

Pillars scores

Access to information1.76            29

Public participation1.06               31

Access to justice1.23                     56





PITI

Public to
governments

ESEEC

Governmentsto
enterprises



Shanghai EPB



The international background and 
sources of ESEEC

In June 1995, the Ministry of Environment, 

Government of Indonesia decided to launch 

a rather unconventional environmental 

initiative called PROPER Ŀ Program for 

Pollution Control, Evaluation and Rating. 

Helped by the World Bank;

AUSAID, CIDA.



CHINAńs EDI 

29 China 1.76

31 China 1.06

56 China 1.23



ESEEC indicators



E Credit Rating & CSR



The international background and 
sources of ESEEC

United Nations Environment ProgrammeĿ

Finance Initiative (UNEP FI)



The international background and 
sources of ESEEC

THE EQUATOR PRINCIPLES



The international background and 
sources ofESEECCECR

Environmental , Social And Governance (ESG) 

Criteria is a set of standards for a 

companyńs operations that socially 

conscious investors use to screen 

investments. Environmental criteria looks 

at how a company performs as a steward of 

the natural environmentňň. 




